

Faculty Senate Roster 2013/2014

	Arts and Sciences
	Type
	Term
	E-mail

	REPLACE
	At-large
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	

	Jim Mann
	At-large
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	jpmann@lamar.edu

	Barbara May
	At-large
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	mayba@lamar.edu

	Kami Makki
	At-large
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	kami.makki@lamar.edu

	Valentin Andreev
	At-Large
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	valentin.andreev@lamar.edu

	Dianna Rivers
	At-large
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	dianna.rivers@lamar.edu

	Rachel Kilgore
	Nursing
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	rkilgore@lamar.edu	

	Judy Smith
	Nursing
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	judy.smith@lamar.edu

	Amy Smith
	English
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	acsmith3@lamar.edu

	Julie Wilhelm
	English
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	jawilhelm@lamar.edu

	Heidi Bardenhagen
	English
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	hkbardenhag@lamar.edu

	Peggy Doerschuk
	Computer Science
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	peggy.doerschuk@lamar.edu

	Mark Mengerink
	History
	Fall 2012- Sum 2014
	mamengerink@lamar.edu

	Tom Sowers
	Political Science
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	thomas.sowers@lamar.edu  

	Suying Wei
	Chemistry and Biochemistry
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	swei@lamar.edu

	George Irwin
	Physics 
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	george.irwin@lamar.edu

	Charles Coppin
	Mathematics
	Fall 2013-Sum 2014
	charles.coppin@lamar.edu  

	Joe Kruger
	Earth & Space Sciences
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	joseph.kruger@lamar.edu

	Michael Haiduk
	Biology
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	mhaiduk@lamar.edu

	Martha Rinker
	Psychology
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	marinker@lamar.edu

	Cheng-Hsien Lin
	Sociology, Social Work & Criminal Justice
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	chlin@lamar.edu

	Ted Mahavier
	Math
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	ted.mahavier@lamar.edu

	Glynda Cochran
	Nursing
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	glenda.cochran@lamar.edu

	
	
	
	

	Business
	Type
	Term
	E-mail

	George Kenyon
	At-large
	Fall 2013-Sum 2014
	george.kenyon@lamar.edu

	Ricardo Tovar-Silos
	Information Systems
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	ricardo.tovar-silos@lamar.edu

	Tommy Thompson
	Economics and Finance
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	thomas.thompson@lamar.edu

	Howell Lynch
	Accounting and Business Law
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	howell.lynch@lamar.edu

	Vivek Natarajan
	Management and Marketing
	Fall 2012-Sum 2015
	vivek.natarajan@lamar.edu

	Education 
	Type
	Term
	E-mail

	Nancy Adams
	At-large
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	nancy.adams@lamar.edu

	Dorothy Sisk
	At-large
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	dorothy.sisk@lamar.edu

	Elvis Arterbury
	Education Leadership
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	elvis.arterbury@lamar.edu  

	Molly Dahm
	Family and Consumer Science
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	mjdahm@lamar.edu

	Lula Henry
	Professional Pedagogy
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	lula.henry@lamar.edu

	Barbara Hernandez
	Kinesiology
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	barbara.hernandez@lamar.edu

	Pam Monk
	Counseling
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	pemonk@lamar.edu

	Cristina Rios
	Professional Pedagogy
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	riosc@lamar.edu

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Engineering
	Type
	Term
	E-mail

	Paul Corder
	At-large
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	paul.corder@lamar.edu

	John Gossage
	Chemical
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	che_prof@hotmail.com

	Selahattin Sayil
	Electrical
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	ssayil@lamar.edu

	Alberto Marquez
	Industrial
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	alberto.marquez@lamar.edu

	Ken Aung
	Mechanical
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	aungkt@lamar.edu

	Mein Jao
	Civil
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	jaomu@lamar.edu

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Fine Arts and Communication
	Type
	Term
	E-mail

	Xenia Fedorchenko
	At-large
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	hlupic2@hotmail.com

	Zanthia Smith
	Deaf Studies and Education
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	zanthia.smith@lamar.edu

	Connie Howard
	Speech Science
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	clhoward@lamar.edu

	Scott Deppe
	Music
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	scott.deppe@lamar.edu

	Nicki Michalski
	Communication
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	nicki.michalski@lamar.edu  

	Megan Young
	Art
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	myoung11@lamar.edu

	Golden Wright
	Dance and Theater
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	golden.wright@lamar.edu

	
	
	
	

	Library
	Type
	Term
	E-mail

	Karen Nichols
	Library
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	karen.nichols@lamar.edu

	Sarah Tusa
	Library
	Fall 2012-Sum 2014
	sarah.tusa@lamar.edu

	
	
	
	

	College Readiness
	Type
	Term
	E-mail

	Melissa Riley
	College Readiness
	Fall 2013-Sum 2015
	rileyma@lamar.edu

	
	
	
	

	Lamar State College Port Arthur
	Type
	Term
	E-mail

	Mavis Triebel
	
	
	mavis.triebel@lamarpa.edu

	
	
	
	






